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Twitter Thread by Saket Reddy

Saket Reddy
@saketreddy ,
FLUOROCHEM

Double Top Buy above 2922.4 daily close on 1% Box Size chart.

FLUOROCHEM (P &F: 10 x 3) CMP: 21 76, 2,52 o (0]
H:2051.64 L:2780.58 Cnt:7 High Dt:11/04/2022 Low Dt:04/04/2022 (=) 41815 | Resetzoom 4000
MA(s10C) @ T 271695
__ P _Patterns & Auto Toals(Click to view/hide) 3293.05 000
29725 3
2000
1000
a00
800
= 700
1. . 5
| | | 500
-
400
300
I. engy 300


https://buzzchronicles.com
https://buzzchronicles.com/b/flurochem
https://buzzchronicles.com/SAnngeri
https://twitter.com/saketreddy/status/1534894083092942848
https://twitter.com/saketreddy
https://twitter.com/saketreddy
https://twitter.com/saketreddy

	FLUOROCHEMDouble Top Buy above 2922.4 daily close on 1% Box Size chart.

